QUARTER-TURN ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
Sizes: QTE-1.5 / QTE-3.0 / QTE-6.0
•	 Motor — split-phase, capacitor driven; 25% Duty cycle 24/115/230VAC, 80% Duty Cycle 12/24 VDC
•	 Gearing — hardened steel, machine cut spur gears
•	 Enclosure — Nema 4/4X
•	 Manual Operation — wrench operated drive shaft, or optional handwheel
•	 Limit Switches — 1 each, SPDT at  each end of travel

Operating Time For
90° (sec)
Max Bore
Diameter
(In.[mm])
Motor Rated Current(A)
Handwheel
Turns
Weight
(lbs)
Power
(W) Frame
1 Phase 3 Phase
60Hz 50Hz 110V 220V 380V 440V
QTE-0I0 868 [10] 17 21 0.708 [18] 15 70 1.12 0.53 N/A N/A 10 14
QTE-020 1736 [20] 17 21 1.181 [30] 40 80 1.86 0.94 0.3 0.29 10 42
QTE-040 3472 [40] 26 31 1.575 [40] 40 90 1.92 0.99 0.31 0.3 12.5 55
QTE-060 5208 [60] 26 31 1.575 [40] 90 90 3.78 1.46 0.48 0.44 12.5 55
QTE-080 6944 [80] 34 41 1.850 [47] 90 90 3.78 1.46 0.48 0.44 14.5 77
QTE-120 10416 [120] 34 41 1.850 [47] 180 90 5.12 2.67 0.89 0.83 14.5 79
QTE-200 17359 [200] 102 123 3.071 [78] 90 90 3.78 1.46 0.48 0.44 43.5 168
QTE-300 26039 [300] 102 123 3.071 [78] 180 90 5.12 2.67 0.89 0.83 43.5 170
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Call 855-725-2366 to find
out more about Paladon -
Total Valve Control.